

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-204 Version: 1 Name: A resolution authorizing the Milwaukee County

Transit System to develop and implement a unique,

smart card ID program for GO Pass participants

Type: Resolution Status: Unsigned File created: 3/3/2015 In control: County Cl

File created: 3/3/2015 In control: County Clerk
On agenda: Final action: 4/22/2015

Title: A resolution authorizing the Milwaukee County Transit System to develop and implement a unique

smart card ID program for Growing Opportunities Pass participants.

Sponsors: Marina Dimitrijevic

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CORPORATION COUNSEL MEMO, 4. DOT REPORT, 5.

TPWT AMENDMENT 1, 6. CB Resolution, 7. 15-204 Mayo Amend #1.pdf, 8. 15-204 Taylor Amend Definition #2.pdf, 9. 15-204 Taylor Amend June #3.pdf, 10. 15-204 Alexander Amend #4.pdf, 11. 15-

204 GO Pass Final Engrossed Version.docx, 12. Unsigned Message File 15-204.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/22/2015	1	County Executive	RETURNED UNSIGNED	
3/26/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	AMENDED	Fail
3/26/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	MADE PART OF THE RECORD	Fail
3/26/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	AMENDED	Pass
3/26/2015	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
3/11/2015	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	AMENDED	Pass
3/11/2015	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION AS AMENDED	Pass
3/11/2015	1	Transportation, Public Works and Transit Committee	LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Fail
3/3/2015	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

A resolution authorizing the Milwaukee County Transit System to develop and implement a unique smart card ID program for Growing Opportunities Pass participants.